Non-Contacting Flow Measurement
Ultrasonic transducers clamp on the outside of
pipes, allowing for installation without system
shutdown, and produces no pressure drop.
User-Friendly Operating System
Built-in keypad and simple menu system for fast and
easy programming of pipe diameter, pipe material,
liquid type, and measurement units. All settings,

©2020 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID: COULTRATTDS20
2440 W. Corporate Preserve Dr. #600, Oak Creek, WI 53154 | www.aw-lake.com
PART NUMBER GUIDE
 CUTT –                                          –            –
Cables & Connections
A = Standard – 25 ft/7.6 m pair triaxial with BNC connectors and
  seal jackets
B = 50 ft/15 m pair triaxial with BNC connectors and seal jackets
C = 100 ft/30 m pair triaxial with BNC connectors and seal jackets
Enclosure & Electronics Protection
1 = Standard – NEMA4X (IP66)
  polycarbonate enclosure
2 = NEMA4X polycarbonate enclosure
  with conformally coated electronics
3 = CXJ8106 – Explosion Proof NEMA7
  (non-returnable & non-refundable)*
	 	 *	Lead	Time	for	this	option	is	2	weeks.
Control Relays
A = Standard – 2 relays, rated 5 amp SPDT,
  programmable
B = 4 Extra Relays (6 total), rated 5 amp SPDT,
  programmable
Power Input
A = Standard: 100-240VAC
  50/60Hz, 10VA Max.
B = 9-32VDC, 10W Max.
Serial Communications
1 = Standard – None
2 = Modbus® RTU via RS-485 or HART (field selectable)
Enclosure Temperature Rating
A = Standard – (-5° to 140°F / -20° to 60°C)
B = Heater and Thermostat, 115VAC, 15 VA
  additional to Power Input (25 VA total)
C = Heater and Thermostat, 230VAC, 15 VA
  additional to Power Input (25 VA total)
Intrinsic Safety Rating
1 = Standard – No certification
2 = QTY 2 ISB Intrinsic Safety Barriers for transducer
  installation in Class 1 Div 1, Groups C, D; Class 2,
  Groups E, F, G; Class 3; Type 4
Transducers
B = Standard – SE16B pair, clamp-on for 2” to 48” (50 mm to
  1200 mm) pipes
A1 = SE16A pair, clamp-on for 0.5” to 4” (15 mm to 100 mm)
  pipes, BNC connectors and IP65 rating
A2 = SE16A pair, clamp-on for 0.5” to 4” (15 mm to 100 mm)
  pipes, sealed cable with IP67 rating, for installation in wet
  environments
C = SE16C pair, recommended for 12” to 48” (300 mm to 1200
mm) pipes, suitable for 4” to 48” (100 mm to 1200 mm)
pipes, BNC connectors and cable strain-relief fittings for
IP67 rating
Transducer Mounting Hardware
1 = Standard – TMK-B1; Includes stainless brackets, mounting clamps,
  alignment bar, and silicone coupling compound
2 = TMK-B21 – Includes conduit-ready & heavy-duty stainless brackets,
  mounting clamps, alignment ruler for 2-6” pipes, and silicone coupling
  compound
3 = TMK-B22 – Includes conduit-ready & heavy-duty stainless brackets,
  mounting clamps, alignment ruler for pipes ≥ 8”, and silicone coupling
  compound
4 = TMK-A1 – Includes stainless track mount with built-in ruler, mounting
clamps, and silicone coupling compound. Standard option for SE16A
transducer pair.
5 = TMK-C1 – Includes stainless brackets, mounting clamps, alignment
bar with built-in ruler, and coupling tape for permanent installations.
For 12” to 18” (300 mm to 450 mm) pipes.
6 = TMK-C2 – Includes stainless brackets, mounting clamps, alignment
bar with built-in ruler, and coupling tape for permanent installations.
For 20” to 48” (500 mm to 1200 mm) pipes.